23/12/2025 up to: 14:00 बजे/Hrs तक 

7. निनिदा िुलिे की निर्त नतनिि समर् (तकिीकी 

बोली)/Due date and time of opening of tenders  

(Technical bid) 

23/12/2025    14:30 बजे/Hrs से/onwards 

8. 

बर्ािा जमा रानश (ई.एम.डी.)/Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 
₹78,100/- (Rupees Seventy Eight Thousand One 

Hundred) 

2. अहाता मापदंड / Eligibility Criteria: 

एजेंसी निम्ननलखित शतों को पूरा करेगी। The agency shall fulfill the following conditions. 

क्र.सां. 
Sl. 
No. 

अहाता मापदंड 
Eligibility Criteria 

पात्रता का दस्तािेजी प्रमाण (सै्कि करके अपलोड 
करिा होिा)/Documentary proof for the